
Ally Name Department Office Location University Email Address

Dr. Amy Branam Armiento, Associate 
Professor, English

English 309 Dunkle Hall abranam@frostburg.edu

April Paul Baer, Deputy Title IX Coordinator Office of Gender Equity 126 Hitchins Building apbaer@frostburg.edu

Doug Baer, Director of Leadership & 
Experiential Learning

Director of Leadership & 
Experiential Learning

2nd Floor, Braddock 
House

djbaer@frostburg.edu

Amanda Bena, Access Services Librarian Lewis J. Ort Library 315 Ort Library albena@frostburg.edu

Dr. Paul Bernhardt, Associate Professor, 
Psychology

Psychology 215 Guild Center pcbernhardt@frostburg.edu

Dr. Sally Boniece, Professor, History History 107 Dunkle Hall sboniece@frostburg.edu

Dr. Nicole Bosley, Assistant Professor, 
Kinesology & Recreation

Kinesology & Recreation 276 Cordts P.E. Center nlbosley@frostburg.edu

Dr. Shoshana Brassfield, Assistant Professor, 
Philosophy

Philosophy 117C Dunkle Hall srbrassfield@frostburg.edu

Katie Buehner, Area Coordinator, Residence 
Life

Residence Life 30 Annapolis Hall ksbuehner@frostburg.edu

Debbie Daniels, Director, Edgewood 
Commons

Edgewood Commons Edgewood Commons ddaniels@capstoneoncampus.com

Annie Danzi, Assistant Professor, 
Communication

Communication CCIT 348G amdanzi@frostburg.edu

Dustin Davis, Professor, Visual Arts Visual Arts 106 B Fine Arts ddavis@frostburg.edu

Andy Duncan, Associate Professor, English English 313B Dunkle Hall arduncan@frostburg.edu

Dr. Justin Dunmyre, Assistant Professor, 
Mathematics

Mathematics 226 Dunkle Hall jrdunmyre@frostburg.edu

Dr. Travis English, Assistant Professor, Visual 
Arts

Visual Arts 126A Fine Arts Building twenglish@frostburg.edu

Dr. Mark Gallagher, Associate Professor, 
Music

Music
104 Performing Arts 

Center
mgallagher@frostburg.edu

Dr. Shawn Golden-Llewellyn, Director, 
Counseling & Psychological Services

Counseling & Psychological 
Services

101 Sandspring Hall smgoldenllewellyn@frostburg.edu

Dr. Susan Gray, Professor, Kinesiology & 
Recreation

Kinesology & Recreation 267 Cordts P.E. Center sgray2@frostburg.edu

Lisa Hartman, Government Documents 
Librarian

Lewis J. Ort Library 226 Library lahartman@frostburg.edu

Dr. Julie Hartman-Linck, Associate Professor, 
Sociology

Sociology 30 Guild Center jehartman@frostburg.edu

Cindy Hay, Specialist, IT Network Control Technology Services 123K Gira Center chay@frostburg.edu

Beth Hoffman, Director of ADA/EEO & 
Immigration Compliance

Human Resources 329 Hitchins bhoffman@frostburg.edu

Dr. Kevin Kehrwald, Professor, English English 301C Dunkle Hall kkehrwald@frostburg.edu

Steve Kennedy, Lecturer, Computer Science
Computer Science & Information 

Technologies
274L Gira Center sdkennedy@frostburg.edu

Dr. John Lombardi, Professor, Communication Communication 348H Gira Center jlombardi@frostburg.edu

Melanie Lombardi, Manager, Cable Channel 3 Communication 348K Gira Center mlombardi@frostburg.edu

William Mandicott, Assistant Vice President, 
Student & Community Involvement

Student Affairs
213 Lane University 

Center
wmandicott@frostburg.edu

Dr. Lea Messman-Mandicott, Director of the 
Lewis J. Ort Library

Lewis J. Ort Library 236 Ort Library lmessman@frostburg.edu

Dr. Terri Massie-Burrell, Assistant Provost for 
Student Success

Center for Academic Advising & 
Retention

150 Pullen Hall tmassieburrell@frostburg.edu

Dr. Eleanor McConnell, Assistant Professor, 
History

History 105B Dunkle Hall ehmcconnell@frostburg.edu

Dr. Kris McGee, Assistant Professor, 
Educational Professions

Educational Professions FSU- Hagerstown kmcgee@frostburg.edu

Sean McNalley, Associate Director, Residence 
Life

Residence Life
Basement, Annapolis 

Hall
semcnalley@frostburg.edu

Brian Medina, Area Coordinator, Residence 
Life

Residence Life
Basement, Annapolis 

Hall
bamedina@frostburg.edu

Dr. Jill Morris, Assistant Professor, English English 138A Dunkle Hall jamorris@frostburg.edu

Dr. Mike Murtach, Associate Professor, 
Psychology

Psychology 207A Guild Center mpmurtagh@frostburg.edu

Dr. Kathy Powell, Professor, Social Work Social Work 018 Guild Center kpowell@frostburg.edu

Dr. John Raucci, Assistant Professor, English English 301A Dunkle Hall jfraucci@frostburg.edu

Michael Sanford, Instructor, Computer 
Science

Computer Science & Information 
Technologies

274F Gira Center msanford@frostburg.edu

Dr. Beth Scarloss, Assistant Professor, 
Educational Professions

Educational Professions 110 Frampton Hall bscarloss@frostburg.edu

Dr. Dana Severance, Director of Residence 
Life

Residence Life
Basement, Annapolis 

Hall
dseverance@frostburg.edu

Amy Shimko, Director of Student 
Development

Career and Professional 
Development Center

124 Sandspring Hall alshimko@frostburg.edu

Dr. Kevin Simonson, Psychologist & Training 
Director, Counseling & Psychological Services

Counseling & Psychological 
Services

101 Sandspring Hall krsimonson@frostburg.edu

Donna Sivic, Administrative Assistant, Career 
and Professional Development Center

Career and Professional 
Development Center

Sandspring Hall dsivic2@frostburg.edu

Cynthia Smith, Chief of University Police University Police Public Safety Building colsmith@frostburg.edu

Beth Stallings, Director of Freshman Advising
Center for Academic Advising & 

Retention
150 Pullen Hall bstallings@frostburg.edu

Dr. Sally Stephenson, Professor, Educational 
Professions

Educational Professions 223 Frampton Hall sstephenson@frostburg.edu

David Stern, Instructor, Communication Communication 348F Gira Center dbstern@frostburg.edu

Stacey Utley-Bernhardt, Program 
Management Specialist, Provost's Office

Provost's Office 213 Hitchins Building subernhardt@frostburg.edu

Dr. Greg Wood, Associate Professor & 
Director of the Honors Program, History

History & Honors Department Fuller House gwood@frostburg.edu

Robin Wynder, Director of the Center for 
Student Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion

The Center for Student Diversity, 
Equity and Inclusion

116 Hitchens Building RWynder@frostburg.edu
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